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Outdoor - Compound Open - Seniors - Mixed team - Team Mix C

Qual.

GOLD

RUS (CXO) (RUS)

SILVER

S WE (CXO) (SWE)

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1. 1363  RUS (CX0) =RUS 147 RUS {CXO) (RUS]

8. 1299  GER(CX0) =GER 146 151
_ RUS (CXO) TA(RUS)
. 147 *(19)

5. 1313  TUR (CXO) @ TUR 134 CAN (CXO) (CAN)

4. 1328  CAN (CXO0) 1 CAN 135 147

3. 1329  SWE(CXO) = SWE 141 SWE (CXO) (SWE)

6. 1309 FRA (CXO) 1FRA 131 142
_ SWE (CXO) 1B (SWE)
. 147 (18)

7. 1307  UKR (CXO) = UKR 131 GER (CXO) (GBR)

2. 1353  GBR (CXO0) = GBR 145 138

CAN (CX0) 2A(CAN)
141

BRONZE

GBR (CXO) (GBR)

GBR (CX0) 2B (GBR)
148

112
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Rank, Score

1.

11.

Qual.

1363

1287

1299

1313

1328

1329

1138

1309

1307

1249

1353

Name

RUS (CXO)

_bye_

USA(CXO)

GER (CXO)

TUR (CXO)

_bye_

_bye_

CAN (CXO)

SWE (CXO)

_bye_

IRI (CXO)

FRA(CXO)

UKR (CXO)

CZE (CXO)

_bye_

GBR (CX0)

Country

=RUS

=USA

=GER

aTUR

i CAN

= SWE

=IRI

1 FRA

=UKR

~CZE

# GBR

117

145

141

144

135

134

1/8 Quarterfinals

RUS (CXO) (RUS)
147

GER (CXO) (GER)
146

TUR (CXO) (TUR)
134

CAN (CXO) (CAN)
135

S WE (CXO) (SWE)
141

FRA (CXO) (FRA)
131

UKR (CXO) (UKR)
131

GBR (CXO) (GBR)
145
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Outdoor - Compound Open - Seniors - Male - 50m round para

Qual.
Rank, Score
1. 2030
5. 1962
4, 1995
3. 2012
6. 1961
2. 2018

Name

GBR (CMO)

_bye_

CAN (CMO)

CZE (CMO)

TUR (CMO)

USA(CMO)

_bye_

FRA(CMO)

Country Quarterfinals

# GBR

11 CAN

~CZE

aTUR

=USA

uFRA

214

221

223

197

Semifinals

GBR (CMO) (GBR)

212

CZE (CMO) (CZE)

Finals

CZE(CMO) 1A(CZE)

219

TUR (CMO) (TUR)

211

FRA(CMO) (FRA)

213

FRA(CMO) 1B (FRA)

GOLD

CZE (CMO) (CZE)

214

201

GBR (CMO) 2A
(GBR)

SILVER

FRA(CMO) (FRA)

220

TUR (CMO) 2B (TUR

BRONZE

GBR (CMO) (GBR)

219

3/12


http://rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/4879/Nove_Mesto_2015___Para_Archery_World_Ranking_Event
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

@ . Nove Mesto 2015 - Para Archery World Ranking
:%?"'—ﬂ‘o Event
Czech Republic,Jul 06th - Jul 12th,2015

Sponsored By

%\&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

©

www.rcherz.com

Qual. .
Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals

1. 2030 GBR (CMO) # GBR 0
- - -bye - - -

5. 1962 CAN (CMO) 1 CAN 214
4. 1995 CZE(CMO) ~CZE 221
3. 2012 TUR (CMO) aTUR 223
6. 1961 USA(CMO) =USA 197
- - -bye - - -

2. 2018 FRA(CMO) 1 FRA 0

4/12


http://rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/4879/Nove_Mesto_2015___Para_Archery_World_Ranking_Event
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

-tk
Wohio RkiYe
TV T

2015 0
o e

Nove Mesto 2015 - Para Archery World Ranking

Event
Czech Republic,Jul 06th -Jul 12th,2015

www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By

Created By

%xLancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - Compound Open - Seniors - Female - 50m round para

1.

4.

3.

2.

Qual.
Rank, Score

1967

1875

1910

1912

Name

RUS (CWO)

TUR (CWO)

GBR (CWO)

GER (CWO)

Country

=RUS

aTUR

# GBR

=GER

Semifinals

225

199

214

212

Finals

RUS (CWO) TA(RUS)

225

GBR (CWO) 1B (GBR)

GOLD

RUS (CWO) (RUS)

SILVER

210

TUR (CWO) 2A(TUR)

GBR (CWO) (GBR)

198

GER (CWO) 2B (GER)

BRONZE

GER (CWO) (GER)

227

5/12


http://rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/4879/Nove_Mesto_2015___Para_Archery_World_Ranking_Event
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By
velio fitine

.0 Nove Mesto 2015 - Para Archery World Ranking
He Event %Lancastef @

Czech RepUb”C’JL“ 06th 'JU| 12th, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - W1 Open - Seniors - Mixed team - Team Mix C

Qual. . '
Rank, Score Name Country Semifinals Finals
1. 1297 GBR (WXO) #=GBR 0

GBR (WXO) TA(GBR)
-bye - - - 152 GOLD

GBR (WXO) (GBR)

3. 1168 CZE (WXO) ~CZE 88

RUS (WXO) 1B (RUS) SILVER
2. 1204 RUS (WXO) =RUS 126 128

RUS (WXO) (RUS)

CZE (WX0) 2A(CZE)
0 BRONZE

CZE (WXO) (CZE)

-bye-(-)
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Outdoor - W1 Open - Seniors - Male - 50m round para

Qual. i
Rank, Score Name Country Finals GOLD
1. 1798 CZE (W1M) 1A = CZE 177 *(26) _| CZE (W1M) (CZE)
2. 1759 RUS (WIM) 1B =RUS 177 *(26) J SILVER
RUS (W1M) (RUS)
-bye - _|
-bye - J

712
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Outdoor - Recurve Open - Seniors - Mixed team - Team Mix S

Qual.
Rank, Score
1. 1260
8. 1163
12. 1113
4., 1181
3. 1216
11. 1137
10. 1146
2. 1221

Name

RUS (RXO)

IRI (RXO)

CZE (RXO)

GER (RXO)

USA(RXO)

KOR (RXO)

FRA (RXO)

POL (RXO)

Country Quarterfinals

=RUS

=IRI

~CZE

=GER

=USA

« KOR

uFRA

=POL

[6](32,36,35,36)

[2](33,30,33,29)

[11(33,29,31,0)

[51(35,29,34,0)

[5](33,36,37,0)

[11(33,23,33,0)

[3]1(35,27,30,30)

[51(38,36,29,30)

Semifinals

RUS (RXO) (RUS)

[0](33,33,30,0)

GER (RXO) (GER)

Finals

GER (RX0) 1A(GER)

[6]1(34,36,34,0)

USA(RXO) (USA)

[2]1(30,31,28,27)

POL (RXO) (POL)

[0]1(31,31,29,0)

PO

GOLD

L (RXO) (POL)

POL (RXO) 1B (POL)

[6]1(29,35,32,33)

[6]1(33,33,37,0)

SILVER

GER (RXO) (GER)

RUS (RXO) 2A(RUS)

[5]1(35,37,32,0)

BRONZE

RUS (RXO) (RUS)

USA(RXO) 2B (USA)

[11(31,32,32,0)
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Qual. .
Rank, Score Name Country /8 Quarterfinals
1. 1260  RUS (RXO) =RUS 0 RUS (RXO) (RUS)
- - -bye - - - [61(32,36,35,36)

9. 1146  TUR (RXO) «TUR  [0](29,26,33,0) R1(RXO) (IR )

8. 1163 IRI (RXO) =IRI [6]1(31,30,34,0) [2]1(33,30,33,29)
5. 1177  UKR (RXO) =UKR  [3](26,30,31,27) CZE (RXO) (CZE)
12. 1113 CZE(RXO) ~CZE  [5]1(27,28,31,35) [1(33,29,31,0)
- Cohe ) ) GER (RXO) (GER)
4. 1181 GER (RXO) =GER 0 [51(35,29,34,0)
3. 1216  USA(RXO) =USA 0 USA(RXO) (USA)
- - -bye- - ; [51(33,36,37,0)
11. 1137 KOR (RXO) «KOR  [6]1(31,32,32,36) <OR (RXO) (KOR)
6. 1176  GBR (RXO) =GBR  [2](29,38,26,31) [1(33,23,33,0)
7. 1167  LAT (RXO) =LAT  [0](32,31,32,0) ERA(RXO) (FRA)
10. 1146  FRA(RXO) uFRA  [6](34,32,33,0) [31(35,27,30,30)
- oohe ) ) POL (RXO) (POL)
2. 1221 POL (RXO) =POL 0 [5]1(38,36,29,30)
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Outdoor - Recurve Open - Seniors - Male - 70m round para

1.

Qual.
Rank, Score

1888

1746

1802

1817

1737

1635

1829

Name

RUS (RMO)

_bye_

MGL (RMO)

TUR (RMO)

GBR (RMO)

KOR (RMO)

CZE (RMO)

USA(RMO)

Country Quarterfinals

=RUS

mMGL

aTUR

# GBR

« KOR

~CZE

=USA

0

[6]1(51,43,49,49)

[2](43,49,44,41)

[6]1(54,51,46,49)

[2]1(47,51,46,43)

[4]1(44,42,48,44)

[51(40,53,51,37)

Semifinals

RUS (RMO) (RUS)

[6]1(53,51,52,56)

MGL (RMO) (MGL)

Finals

RUS (RMO) TA(RUS)

[2](49,53,51,48)

GBR (RMO) (GBR)

[6]1(53,54,54,51)

USA(RMO) (USA)

[51(54,54,50,0)

GBR (RMO) 1B
(GBR)

GOLD

RUS (RMO) (RUS)

[2](54,50,49,47)

[11(51,46,50,0)

MGL (RMO) 2A

(MGL)

SILVER

GBR (RMO) (GBR)

[4](48,51,53,48)

USA(RMO) 2B (USA

BRONZE

USA(RMO) (USA)

[5](50,41,52,50)
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Rank, Score

1.

5.

4.

3.

6.

7.

2.

Qual.

1888

1746

1802

1817

1737

1635

1829

Name

RUS (RMO)

_bye_

MGL (RMO)

TUR (RMO)

GBR (RMO)

KOR (RMO)

CZE (RMO)

USA(RMO)

Country

=RUS

mMGL

aTUR

# GBR

« KOR

~CZE

=USA

Quarterfinals

0

[6]1(51,43,49,49)

[2](43,49,44,41)

[6]1(54,51,46,49)

[2]1(47,51,46,43)

[4](44,42,48,44)

[51(40,53,51,37)

. 74 7 [
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Outdoor - Recurve Open - Seniors - Female - 70m round para

Qual.

Rank, Score Name

1. 1817 RUS (RWO)

_bye_

3. 1477 CZE (RWO)

2. 1582 UKR (RWO)

Country

=RUS

~CZE

=UKR

Semifinals

0

[51(40,41,38,34)

[4]1(44,31,47,28)

Finals

RUS (RWO) TA(RUS)

[6]1(45,47,41,0)

CZE (RWO) 1B (CZE)

GOLD

RUS (RWO) (RUS)

[0](36,46,36,0)

UKR (RWO) 2A (UKR)

SILVER

CZE (RWO) (CZE)

0

BRONZE

UKR (RWO) (UKR)

-bye-(-)
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